

---

## pachet

I.D.: 95861250

---

Data publicarii	12.04.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.328,90 RON - 1.328,90 RON

---

Descriere: 1 6040691 COVERASFALT 25 KG 2,00 BUC 57,56 115,12 19 21,88 2 1047903 DISC DIA SPECIAL DT900B/S/230X2,6X22,23 3,00 BUC 297,48 892,44 19 169,56 3 1036861 TABLOU METALIC IP56 25X20X15CM 32-400/25 1,00 BUC 83,52 83,52 19 15,87 4 1014760 ROLA 50M MYYM 3X2,5 (H05VV-F) T 1,00 ROL 237,82 237,82 19 45,18

---